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12 HAMMOK CRESCENT
THORNHILL, ON

SITE PLAN

3/32" = 1'-0"
1

SITE PLAN

Level Schedule

Name Elevation

BASEMENT 156.79

CROWN OF ROAD GRADE 159.68

STRAPPED DOWN BASEMENT CEILING 159.84

REAR GRADE 159.90

ESTABLISHED GRADE 160.00

EDGE OF GARAGE 160.00

BASEMENT CEILING 160.14

COVERED PORCH 160.35

FIRST FLOOR 160.50

F.F. CEILING 163.85

SECOND FLOOR 164.21

S.F. CEILING 167.26

MECHANICAL CEILING 167.56

TOP OF FLAT ROOF 168.00

TOP OF PARAPET - LIGHT STONE 168.10

TOP OF PARAPET - DARK STONE 168.30
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ESTABLISHED GRADE CALCULATION
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3

LOT COVERAGE CALCULATION



DN

5.20 m²

56.00 ft²

6.60 m²

71.00 ft²

8.69 m²

93.51 ft²

1.86 m²

20.00 ft²

PORCH
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GFA FINISHED BASEMENT
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2-Storey Detached Dwelling

2021-55
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THORNHILL, ON
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2
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REAR  ELEVATION - SPLIT FACE CALCULATION METHOD - WALL AREA #1
LIMITING DISTANCE (LD) = 12.23m

WALL AREA #1 OF EXPOSED BUILDING FACE = 1349.24 ft² (125.35m²)

TABLE 9.10.15.4 (WITH TOTAL WALL AREA = 2430.87FT² (225.84M²), LD = 12.23M)
EXTRAPOLATED MAX ALLOWED PERCENTAGE OF UPO = 57.13%

ALLOWABLE UPO AREA: 1349.24ft² @ 57.13% = 770.79 ft²
PROPOSED UPO AREA (WALL AREA #1) = 583.58ft² (GLAZING AREAS ONLY)
(185.03 ft² UNDER THE MAX ALLOWED)

RIGHT  ELEVATION - SPLIT FACE CALCULATION METHOD - WALL AREA #5
LIMITING DISTANCE (LD) = 15.09m

WALL AREA #5 OF EXPOSED BUILDING FACE = 527.21 ft² (48.98m²)

TABLE 9.10.15.4 (WITH TOTAL WALL AREA = 2456.04FT² (228.17M²), LD = 15.09M)
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PROPOSED UPO AREA (WALL AREA #5) = 207.37ft² (GLAZING AREAS ONLY)
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LIMITING DISTANCE (LD) = 11.61m
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EXTRAPOLATED MAX ALLOWED PERCENTAGE OF UPO = 52.08%
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REAR  ELEVATION - SPLIT FACE CALCULATION METHOD - WALL AREA #2
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TABLE 9.10.15.4 (WITH TOTAL WALL AREA = 2430.87FT² (225.84M²), LD = 10.67M)
EXTRAPOLATED MAX ALLOWED PERCENTAGE OF UPO = 45.03%

ALLOWABLE UPO AREA: 211.40ft² @ 45.03% = 95.18 ft²
PROPOSED UPO AREA (WALL AREA #2) = 92.61ft² (GLAZING AREAS ONLY)
(2.57 ft² UNDER THE MAX ALLOWED)
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REAR  ELEVATION - SPLIT FACE CALCULATION METHOD - WALL AREA #4
LIMITING DISTANCE (LD) = 11.07m

WALL AREA #4 OF EXPOSED BUILDING FACE = 182.50 ft² (16.95m²)

TABLE 9.10.15.4 (WITH TOTAL WALL AREA = 2430.87FT² (225.84M²), LD = 11.07M)
EXTRAPOLATED MAX ALLOWED PERCENTAGE OF UPO = 48.03%

ALLOWABLE UPO AREA: 182.50ft² @ 48.03% = 87.65 ft²
PROPOSED UPO AREA (WALL AREA #4) = 49.22ft² (GLAZING AREAS ONLY)
(38.43 ft² UNDER THE MAX ALLOWED)
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THORNHILL, ON
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RIGHT  ELEVATION - SPLIT FACE CALCULATION METHOD - WALL AREA 
LIMITING DISTANCE (LD) = 1.83m

EXPOSED BUILDING FACE = 1168.66 ft² (108.57m²)

TABLE 9.10.15.4 (WITH TOTAL WALL AREA = 1168.66ft² (108.57m²), LD = 1.83m)
EXTRAPOLATED MAX ALLOWED PERCENTAGE OF UPO = 7.66% 

ALLOWABLE UPO AREA: 1168.66ft² @ 7.66% = 89.52 ft²
PROPOSED UPO AREA = 89.10ft² (GLAZING AREAS ONLY)
(0.42 ft² UNDER THE MAX ALLOWED)
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2-Storey Detached Dwelling

2021-55

A10

12 HAMMOK CRESCENT
THORNHILL, ON

NORTH (RIGHT) ELEVATION

1/4" = 1'-0"
1

NORTH (RIGHT) ELEVATION

1" = 10'-0"
2

PROPOSED UPO AREA - RIGHT ELEVATION
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